GP DA GALERA DE MOUNTAIN BIKE 2017

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
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Numero Nome

501
409
407
408
311
406
504
313
505
309
149
321
3

734
503

502

RICARDO LUIZ GIAROLA
WESLEY SILIVA

TIAGO NOVO

RODRIGO ANTONIO RESENDE HEGG
ADEMIR

FILIPE AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO
ADRIANO MASCARENHAS
MARCUS VINICIUS

RICARNO NASCIMENTO (MAMAO)
ROMARIO RONALDO DE SOUZA
ROBSON APARECIDO

WESLEI ALMEIDA GONGCALVES

WILLIAN LEONARDO / PATRICIO
PEREIRA

SERGEY PORTES
WELLIGTON C. B. FERREIRA
PETER REIS / FELIPE QUIRINO
ALISSON PAULO DE ALMEIDA

40
30
34
33
26
35
42
24
46
22
16
28
97

58
45
77
41

Fx.Et.
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M2029
M4049
M2029
M1319
M2029
M8199

M5059
M4049
M6080
M4049
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Equipe

AMIGOS DO VOVO

SALAO PETER

SALAO DO PETER

Tempo
01:13:20
01:14:34
01:16:12
01:16:39
01:17:16
01:18:10
01:25:01
01:26:36
01:30:48
01:30:51
01:32:10
01:35:50
01:40:08

01:42:13
01:48:27
01:50:42

01:51:18
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